
 

Provisional Calendar 2019/2020 

Thursday 22nd August     New Teacher Induction and TY Mentor Training 

Monday 26th – Thursday 29th August   Phased Return of All Years & Planning  

Friday 30th August    Full Timetable for All Years 

Monday 9th September    5th Year Parents & Students Information Night 7pm 

Wednesday 11th September    Junior Certificate Results 1pm 

Thursday 12th & Fri 13th September  TYs Drive for Life 

Thursday 12th September   1st Year Welcome Night at 7pm 

Wednesday 18th September   JCT Day- School Closed 

Wednesday 25th September   TY Drumming Workshop 

Wednesday 25th September   Awards Night at 7pm 

Monday 30th and Tuesday 1st October  TY’s Trip to Carlingford  

Tuesday 1st October      School Planning Meeting (4.05-6.05pm) 

Monday 7th to Friday 11th October   Friendship / Mind Your Mental Health Week 

Tuesday 8th October    1st Year HSE Vaccinations 

Thursday 10th October    TY Forensic Workshop  

Thursday 10th October    Open Night at 6pm 

Friday 11th October    TYs Drive for Life 

Thursday 17th to Sunday 20st October  2nd Year School Tour (Rome) 

Wednesday 23rd October   2nd Year Parent/Teacher Meeting   

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st Nov incl. Mid-term Break 

Tuesday 5th November    3rd Year Parent/Teacher Meeting 

Wednesday 6th November   TY Irish Drama Workshop  

Monday 11th – Friday 22nd Nov incl.  5th Year LCA Work Experience 1 

Tues 12th – Thurs 14th November  TY First Aid 

Wednesday 13th November   School Planning Meeting (4.05-6.05pm) 

Friday 15th November    TY Climate Change Event 

Monday 18th November   TY Self Defence  

Monday 25th November   Meeting for All 3rd Year Parents – TY & Senior Cycle 7pm 

Monday 25th – 29th November   Senior Cycle and TY Information Week – 3rd Years 

Tuesday 26th November   JCT Cluster Day – School Closed 

Friday 29th November    Final Date 6th Year Assessment Results 

Tuesday 3rd December    TY Creative Writing Workshop 

Wed 4th – Fri 6th December   TY Self Defence  



 

Thursday 5th December    6th Year Parent/Teacher Meeting  

Friday 6th December     Final Date for TY Applications  

Tuesday 10th December    TYs - John Lonergan 

Wednesday 11th December    School Planning Meeting (4.05-6.05pm) 

Tues 17th – Wed 18th December   Christmas Exams   

Friday 20th December     Talent Show   

Monday 6th January      School Re-opens after Christmas Holidays 

Monday 13th January      1st Year & TY Parent/Teacher Meeting     

Monday 20th January                                            5th Year Options Night for Students and Parents at 7pm    

Week 20th January     TY and 3rd Year Subject Choice Week                                                     

Saturday 25th January     1st Year Assessment Test   

Tuesday 28th January     5th Year Parent/Teacher Meeting  

Wednesday 29th – Friday 31st January   Some 3rd and 6th Year Mocks 

Monday 3rd February     Final Date for 5th Year Options  

Monday 3rd February                                                       Croke Park Hours (4.05-6.05pm) 

Monday 3rd– Friday 7th February    Junior Certificate Mock Exams   

Monday 3rd- Friday 7th February   TY Work Experience Week (1) 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th February   Leaving Certificate Mock Exams 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th February   TY Work Experience Week (2) 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st February incl.  Mid-term Break  

Monday 24th – Friday 28th February   Leaving Certificate Applied Mock Exam 

Monday 2nd - Friday 13th March   5th Year LCA Work Experience 2 

Monday 2nd March      Incoming 1st Years Options Night at 7pm 

Wednesday 4th March     Motivational Speaker TYs 

Wednesday 11th March    AA talk for TYs 

Thursday 12th March     School Planning Meeting (4.05-6.05pm) 

Friday 13th March     Closing Date for 1st Year Option Forms   

Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th March    School Closed  

Wednesday 18th – Friday 20th March   LCVP Work Experience 

Monday 6th – Friday 17th April incl.    Easter Holidays  

Monday 4th May      Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 5th May      Staff Meeting (4.05-5.05pm) 

Friday 15th May         TY Graduation  

Monday 18th – Friday 22nd May   TY Work Experience (3)  



 

Thursday 21st May      6th Year Graduation  

Wednesday 27th & Thursday 28th May   1st /2nd / 5th Year Summer Exams   

Friday 29th May        Final Day of term & Scholarship Exam 


